fud
Long Bay

Torbay
Browns Bay
Mairangi Bay

Northern Bus Timetable

Your guide to buses in this area

®G

Effective 19 February 2023

Metro

Routes

183 Massey University, Albany Station, Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay,
Constellation Station, Smales Farm Station, Takapuna

1856 Albany Station, Torbay, Browns Bay, Beach Rd, Milford,
Smales Farm Station, North Shore Hospital, Takapuna

1861 Long Bay, Torbay, Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station,
Massey University, Bush Rd, Constellation Station

1865 Browns Bay, Oaktree Ave, Albany Station

1878 Browns Bay, Weatherly Rd, East Coast Rd,
Constellation Station

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

801, 802, 806, 807, 814,
Devonport Ferry, Bayswater Ferry

Devonport, Bayswater, Hauraki

Campbells Bay, Sunnynook,

Milford, Takapuna 82, 83, 842, 843, 845, 856, 871, 907

97B, 97R, 97V, 917, 931, 933, 941,
942, 966, Beach Haven Ferry,
Birkenhead Ferry

Beach Haven, Birkenhead

Glenfield, Bayview, Windy Ridge ggg: nggisrségﬁgéglgérrv
Hillcrest, Northcote 923, 924, 926, 928, 942
Greenhithe, Unsworth Heights, 120. 901. 906, 907
Wairau Valley ’ ? ’

126, 883, 884, 885, 861,
Albany 866, 889, 890, 917

981, 982, 983, 984, 985, 986, 987,

Hibiscus Coast 988, 989, NX1, Gulf Harbour Ferry

Hibiscus Coast Station,
Albany Station, Britomart

(Lower Albert St) via NX1

all Northern Busway stations

Albany Station, City universities,

Wellesley St via NX2

all Northern Busway stations

Warkworth 995, 996, 997, 998

Fare Zones
& Boundaries

Helensville

Lower North Shore

Hauraki Gulf
- Takapuna  Rangitoto
Istan

City

e Isthmus

Waitemata
Harbour

Britomart
Kingsland , . Newmarket

Beachlands

(swanson 1

Henderson -/

| Waitakere |- “Panmure
L ) § New Lynn p -
= o .
Ranges | . " Otahuhu | Botany
. Manukau
@® Warkworth @® Huapai Manukau North
@ Hibiscus Coast Waitakere @ Manukau South
@ Upper North Shore City @ Franklin
Lower North Shore Isthmus ® Beachlands
@ Helensville @® Waiheke

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares


http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares

FREQUENT bb» FREQUENT IP» FREQUENT I)»

8 3 Massey University to Takapuna 8 3 Massey University to Takapuna 8 3 Massey University to Takapuna
via Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay, via Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay, via Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay,
Constellation Station and Smales Farm Station Constellation Station and Smales Farm Station Constellation Station and Smales Farm Station

> = > 5 > 5
g o A2 A 5~ Ea~ 2. o ~ 2% ~ 5~ E~ 2. o ~ 2 A 5~ Ea
> > mm wm EQ v M 3 > > mm V.M EQ wv M 3 > > wm V.M E,Q v M 3
3 585 353 255 3is 585 ik i3 255 385 583 3%% 583 38 i3 3253 385 583 3%3 583 38
22 532 852 252 582 552 e =2 332 a6l =52 382 352 ae =2 332 aG?2 =252 382 352 e

Monday - - 05:10 05:17 05:24 05:29 05:35 Saturday 05:55 06:02 06:13 06:20 06:26 06:31 06:37 Sunday 05:55 06:01 06:11 06:20 06:24 06:30 06:37

to Friday - - 05:40 05:47 05:54 05:59 06:05 06:25 06:32 06:43 06:50 06:56 07:01 07:07 and Public 06:25 06:31 06:41 06:50 06:54 07:00 07:07
0555 R 0523 B 0520 B oooy 06:55 07:02 07:13 07:20 07:26 07:31 07:37 Holidays 06:55 07:01 07:11 07:20 07:24 07:30 07:37
06:20 logit7! 06:25 lo6ise! 06:44 [G6d] 0656 07:10 07:17 07:28 07:35 07:41 07:46 07:54 07:10 07:16 07:26 07:35 07:42 07:47 07:54
06:25 06:32 06:43 06:53 07:02 07:07 07:16 07:25 07:32 07:43 07:50 07:56 08:01 08:09 07:25 07:31 07:41 07:50 07:57 08:02 08:09
06:40 06:47 06:58 07:08 07:17 07:22 07:32 07:40 07:47 07:58 08:05 08:11 08:16 08:24 07:40 07:46 07:56 08:05 08:12 08:17 08:24
06:55 07:02 07:13 07:25 07:37 07:42 07:56 07:55 08:02 08:13 08:20 08:26 08:31 08:42 07:55 08:01 08:11 08:20 08:27 08:32 08:42
07:10 07:17 07:28 07:42 07:54 07:59 08:13 08:10 08:17 08:28 08:35 08:41 08:46 08:57 08:10 08:16 08:26 08:35 08:42 08:47 08:57
ind e g;;-rl’; o gg;‘z‘ oz 08:25 08:32 08:43 0852 09:00 09:05 09:15 08:25 08:31 08:41 08:50 08:57 09:04 09:15
o7:55 I0Etal oz:16 Boasol os.a2 Meiled o901 08:40 08:47 08:58 09:07 09:15 09:20 09:30 08:40 08:47 08:58 09:07 09:14 09:19 09:30
08:10 08:19 08:31 08:45 08:57 09:02 09:16 08:55 09:02 09:13 09:22 09:30 09:35 09:45 08:55 09:02 09:13 09:22 09:29 09:34 09:45
08:25 08:34 08:46 08:58 09:08 09:13 09:23 09:10 09:17 09:28 09:37 09:45 09:50 10:00 09:10 09:17 09:28 09:37 09:44 09:49 10:00
08:40 08:48 09:00 09:13 09:23 09:28 09:38 09:25 09:32 09:43 09:52 10:00 10:05 10:15 09:25 09:32 09:43 09:52 09:59 10:04 10:15
01%55 0198:03 03%115 0399:24 (:332 0592:40 %92150 09:40 09:49 10:01 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:30 09:40 09:47 09:58 10:07 10:14 10:19 10:30

Then at the following : : : : : : : Then at the following :55 :04 16 :25 32 :37 47 Then at the following :55 :03 15 24 32 136 47

minutes past each hour 125 :33 145 :54 :02 :07 117 minutes past each hour ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ minutes past each hour ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
40 :48 :00 :09 117 122 132 :10 :19 31 :40 47 :52 :02 :10 :18 :30 :39 47 :51 :02
:55 :03 :15 24 :32 :37 147

o 1555 114008 14:15 1428 1432 | 1441 1453 225 34 46 55 02 07 17 25 33 45 54 02 06 :17
14:10 14:18 14:30 14:42 14:51 14:56 15:08 :40 149 :01 110 117 22 132 :40 :48 :00 :09 117 21 32
ﬂfig ﬂfiz igfgg igz igfgi ig;}s E;g until 16:40 16:49 17:01 17:10 17:18 17:23 17:32 until 16:40 16:48 17:00 17:09 17:16 17:21 17:32
14:55 |15:03 | 15:15 (1527 1536 (1541 1553 16:55 17:04 17:16 17:25 17:33 17:38 17:47 16:55 17:03 17:15 17:24 17:31 17:36 17:47
15:10 15:20 15:33 15:42 15:53 15:58 16:08 17:10 17:19 17:31 17:40 17:48 17:53 18:02 17:10 17:18 17:30 17:39 17:46 17:51 18:02
15:25 15:35 15:48 15:57 16:08 16:13 16:23 17:25 17:34 17:46 17:55 18:03 18:08 18:17 17:25 17:33 17:45 17:54 18:01 18:06 18:17
15:40 15:50 16:03 16:12 16:23 16:28 16:38 17:40 17:49 18:01 18:10 18:18 18:23 18:32 17:40 17:48 18:00 18:09 18:16 18:21 18:32
15:55 16:05 16:18 16:27 16:38 16:43 16:53 17:55 18:03 18:14 18:22 18:31 18:36 18:45 17:55 18:03 18:15 18:24 18:31 18:34 18:45
ig;;g ig;ig ig;zz ig;g; ig;g: ig;ig i;;gg 18:10 18:18 18:20 18:37 18:46 18:51 19:00 18:10 18:18 18:30 18:39 18:46 18:49 19:00
16:40 [1EE0] 17:03 (4742 17-23 (4738 17-44 18:25 18:33 18:44 18:52 19:01 19:06 19:15 18:25 18:32 18:42 1851 18:58 19:04 19:15
16:55 17:05 17:18 17:27 17:38 17:43 17:59 18:40 18:48 18:59 19:07 19:16 19:17 19:26 18:40 18:47 18:57 19:.06 19:13 19:17 19:26
17:10 17:20 17:33 17:42 17:53 17:54 18:06 18:55 19:03 19:14 19:22 19:31 19:32 19:41 18:55 19:02 19:12 19:21 19:28 19:32 19:41
17:25 17:35 17:48 17:57 18:08 18:09 18:21 19:25 19:33 19:44 19:52 20:01 20:02 20:11 19:25 19:32 19:42 19:51 19:58 20:02 20:11
17:40 17:50 18:03 18:12 18:19 18:24 18:36 19:55 20:02 20:12 20:20 20:29 20:32 20:41 19:55 20:02 20:12 20:21 20:28 20:32 20:41
i;;ig ig;gg igég ig;z ig;ig ig;:i ig;gé 2025 20:32 20:42 20:50 20:59 21:02 21:11 2025 20:32 20:42 20:51 20:58 21:02 21:1
18:25 11832 13:43 [18:E9" 15:50 [15:04] 19:16 20:55 21:02 21:12 21:20 21:26 21:30 21:39 20:55 21:02 21:12 21:21 21:28 21:30 21:39
18:40 18:47 18:558 19:07 19:14 19:19 19:30 21:25 21:32 21:42 21:50 21:56 22:00 22:09 21:25 21:32 21:42 21:49 21:55 22:00 22:09
18:55 19:02 19:13 19:22 19:29 19:34 19:45 21:55 22:02 22:12 22:20 22:26 22:30 22:39 21:55 22:02 22:12 22:19 22:25 22:30 22:39
19:10 19:17 19:28 19:35 19:41 19:46 19:57 22:25 22:32 22:42 22:50 22:56 23:00 23:09 22:25 22:32 22:42 22:49 22:55 23:00 23:09



FREQUENT M» FREQUENT M»» FREQUENT M»»
8 3 Takapuna to Massey University 8 3 Takapuna to Massey University 8 3 Takapuna to Massey University

via Smales Farm Station, Constellation Station, via Smales Farm Station, Constellation Station, via Smales Farm Station, Constellation Station,

Mairangi Bay, and Browns Bay Mairangi Bay, and Browns Bay Mairangi Bay, and Browns Bay
= = =
s 2 s 2 s 2
s 7 s g s 7
A E~ 6~ 7 w_ 2 £ 5. > n_ g £ S a5 _ 8
T o > o wo 2 ~ ~ O~ @ ~ > ~ w2 ~ ~ O~ @ ~ > ~ w2
© =in =i o m 0 T o g~ © Ein S oM © T o aiN g © s S oM © T o aiN g
@© O F "N _ 1 m o aly S 3] Lo BN _ 1N m N aly S @ O gt BN _ 1N m N ay S
58 gvM LTS 28 » M g 3 58 guM LTS 28 ™ S 3 58 guM L3S 28 @ g =
mg'a @89 V8T Sa's Eg'a VER @ o3y @87 V2T Su'o E8o YEa @ o3y m87 V2T Su2's E8o YEa @
a8o 2wo 220 220 2325 acg 4 a8 2wo 220 229 325 acg 4 oo 2wo 220 2209 32325 acg 4
SE3 SEZ 285 =28 223 223 8 2%5 SEZ 263 =25 223 223 & SE3 SEZ o557 =28 223 283 ®
WPl 56l Kol =hl anl Kl = ARl Hul KoLl =h?l anl Kl = hlfL Hunl Kol =62 an?l Kl =
Monday - - - - 05:45 05:56 06:05 Saturday - - - - 06:25 06:34 06:43 Sunday - - - - 06:25 06:34 06:43

to Friday 06:15 06:21 06:25 06:31 06:39 06:55 07:03 06:30 06:35 06:39 06:45 06:53 07:04 07:13 and Public 06:30 06:35 06:39 06:46 06:54 07:03 07:13
- - - - 06:15 06:26 06:35 07:00 07:05 07:09 07:15 07:23 07:34 07:43 Holidays 07:00 07:05 07:09 07:16 07:24 07:33 07:43
06:30 06:36 06:40 06:46 06:54 07:10 07:18 07:15 07:20 07:24 07:30 07:38 07:49 07:58 0715 07:20 07:24 07:31 07:30 07:48 07:58
06:45 06:51 06:55 07:03 07:11 07:27 07:39 07:30 07:36 07:39 07:45 07:53 08:04 08:13 ; ; ; ; ; . ;
07:00 07:06 07:10 07:18 07:26 07:42 07:54 07:45 07:51 07:54 08:01 08:09 08:19 08:28 g;jig g;:zg g;jzz g;:gi ggjgg gg:gz ggjg
07:15 07:23 07:27 07:33 07:41 07:57 08:11 08:00 08:06 08:09 08:16 08:24 08:34 08:43 : : : : g . -
07:30 07:38 07:42 07:51 08:02 08:18 08:34 08:15 08:21 08:24 08:31 08:39 08:49 09:00 08:00 08:05 08:09 08:16 08:24 08:33 08:43
07:45 07:53 07:59 08:08 08:19 08:33 08:49 08:30 08:36 08:39 08:46 08:54 09:04 09:15 08:15 08:20 08:24 08:31 08:39 08:48 09:00
08:00 08:08 08:14 08:23 08:34 08:47 08:59 08:45 08:51 08:54 09:01 09:09 09:19 09:30 08:30 08:35 08:39 08:46 08:54 09:06 09:15
08:15 08:23 08:29 08:38 08:49 09:02 09:14 09:00 09:06 09:09 09:16 09:24 09:37 09:48 08:45 08:50 08:54 09:01 09:09 09:21 09:30
08:30 08:38 08:44 08:53 09:04 09:14 09:26 09:15 09:21 09:24 09:31 09:39 09:52 10:03 09:00 09:05 09:09 09:16 09:24 09:36 09:45
08:45 08:51 08:57 09:06 09:17 09:29 09:41 09:30 09:36 09:40 09:48 09:57 10:07 10:18 09:15 09:20 09:24 09:31 09:39 09:51 10:03

Then at the following :00 :09 110 19 28 41 53 09:45 09:51 09:55 10:03 10:12 10:25 10:38 09:30 09:36 09:39 09:46 09:54 10:06 10:18

minutes past each hour :15 21 :25 34 43 :56 :08 Then at the following :00 :06 10 :18 27 :40 :53 09:45 09:51 09:54 10:01 10:09 10:21 10:38
:30 :36 140 149 :58 111 23 minutes past each hour :15 21 :25 :33 142 :55 :08 - N - N - - - N
45 51 55 04 13 26 :38 30 36 40 48 57 10 23 e o e jgg jgi jgi ;Z j§; jzi jgg

until 13:45 13:51 13:55 14:04 14:13 14:26 14:38 45 51 55 03 12 25  :38 : : ; : : : :
14:00 14:06 14:10 14:19 14:28 14:41 14:53 until 14:45 1451 1455 15:03 1512 15:25 15:38 30 36 39 47 54 09 120
14:15 14:21 14:25 14:34 14:43 14:56 15:08 15:00 15:06 15:10 15:18 15:27 15:40 15:53 45 51 54 02 09 24 35
14:30 14:37 14:41 14:49 14:58 15:13 15:25 15:15 15:21 15:25 15:33 15:42 15:55 16:08 until 14:45 14:51 14:55 15:02 15:10 15:21 15:35
14:45 14:53 14:57 15:05 15:16 15:29 15:43 15:30 15:36 15:40 15:48 1557 16:10 16:23 15:00 15:06 15:10 15:17 15:25 15:36 15:50
1500 15:08 15:12 15:220 15:31 15:44 15:58 15:45 15:51 15:55 16:03 16:12 16:23 16:33 15:15 15:21 15:25 15:32 15:40 15:51 16:03
15:15 15:23 15:28 15:40 1551 16:03 16:17 16:00 16:06 16:10 16:18 16:27 16:38 16:48 15:30 15:36 15:40 15:47 15:55 16:06 16:18
15:30 15:38 15:43 15:55 16:06 16:18 16:32 16:15 16:21 16:25 16:33 16:42 16:53 17:03 15:45 15:51 15:55 16:02 16:10 16:21 16:33
15:45 15:53 15:58 16:10 16:221 16:33 16:47 16:30 16:36 16:40 16:48 16:57 17:08 17:18 16:00 16:06 16:10 1617 1625 16:36 16:48
16:00 16:08 16:13 16:25 16:36 16:48 17:02 16:45 16:51 16:55 17:03 17:12 17:23 17:33 : . : : : : )
16:15 16:23 16:28 16:40 16:51 17:03 17:17 17:00 17:06 17:10 17:18 17:27 17:38 17:48 igéﬁ 12;;2 ig:iﬁ 12;2? ig:gg f;jg; i;j(l):
16:30 16:38 16:43 16:55 17:06 17:18 17:35 17:15 17:21 17:24 17:31 17:40 17:53 18:03 - - - ; - : :
16:45 16:53 16:58 17:10 17:21 17:33 17:50 17:30 17:36 17:39 17:46 17:55 18:06 18:16 16:45 16:51 16:55 17:02 17:10 17:21 17:33
17:00 17:08 17:13 17:25 17:36 17:48 18:05 17:45 17:51 17:54 18:01 18:10 18:21 18:31 17:00 17:06 17:10 17:17 17:25 17:36 17:48
17:15 17:23 17:28 17:40 17:51 18:03 18:20 18:00 18:06 18:09 18:16 18:25 18:36 18:46 17:15 17:21 17:25 17:32 17:40 17:55 18:03
17:30 17:36 17:41 17:51 18:02 18:14 18:28 18:15 18:21 18:24 18:31 18:40 18:51 19:01 17:30 17:36 17:40 17:45 17:53 18:05 18:18
17:45 17:51 17:56 18:06 18:17 18:28 18:41 18:30 18:36 18:39 18:46 18:53 19:06 19:16 17:45 17:50 17:54 18:00 18:08 18:20 18:33
18:00 18:06 18:11 18:19 18:30 18:40 18:52 18:45 18:51 18:54 19:01 19:08 19:21 19:31 18:00 18:05 18:09 18:15 18:23 18:33 18:43
18:15 18:21 18:26 18:34 18:45 18:55 19:07 19:00 19:06 19:09 19:16 19:23 19:36 19:46 18:15 1820 18:24 18:30 18:38 18:48 18:58
18:30 18:36 18:41 18:49 19:00 19:10 19:22 19:30 19:36 19:39 19:46 19:53 20:06 20:16 1830 1835 1839 1845 18:53 19:03 19:13
18:45 18:50 18:55 19:03 19:11 19:21 19:33 20:00 20:06 20:09 20:16 20:23 20:36 20:46 ; : ; . : . :
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:18 19:26 19:36 19:48 20:30 20:36 20:39 20:46 20:53 21:06 21:16 13:3(5) 12:32 13:33 13:‘1’2 ﬁjgg 13:;? ﬁjig
19:15 19:20 19:25 19:33 19:41 19:51 20:03 21:00 21:06 21:09 21:16 21:23 21:34 21:44 : : : : : - :
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:48 19:56 20:06 20:18 2130 2135 21:39 21:45 21:52 22:04 22:14 19:30 19:35 19:39 19:45 19:53 20:03 20:13
19:45 19:50 19:54 20:00 20:08 20:18 20:27 22:00 22:05 22:09 22:15 22:22 22:34 22:44 20:00 20:05 20:09 20:15 20:23 20:33 20:43
20:00 20:05 20:09 20:15 20:23 20:33 20:42 22:30 22:35 22:39 22:45 22:52 23:04 23:14 20:30 20:35 20:38 20:44 20:53 21:03 21:13
20:20 20:25 20:29 20:35 20:43 20:53 21:02 23:00 23:05 23:08 2314 23:21 23:34 23:40 21:00 21:05 21:08 21:14 21:23 21:33 21:43
20:40 20:45 20:49 20:55 21:03 21:13 21:22 23:30 23:35 23:38 23:44 23:51 00:04 00:10 21:30 21:35 21:38 21:44 21:53 22:03 22:10
21:00 21:05 21:09 21:15 21:23 21:33 21:42 00:00 00:05 00:09 00:13 00:20 00:30 00:36 22:00 22:05 22:08 22:14 22:23 22:33 22:40
21:30 21:35 21:39 21:45 21:53 22:03 22:12 22:30 22:35 22:38 22:44 22:52 23:03 23:10
22:00 gecliy 22:00 el 22:23 geey 22:38 23:00 23:05 23:08 23:14 2322 23:33 23:40

23:30 23:35 23:38 23:44 23:52 00:03 00:10
00:00 00:05 00:09 00:13 00:20 00:30 00:36



85

Albany Station to Takapuna

via Torbay, Beach Rd, Milford,

Smales Farm Station and North Shore Hospital

Albany Bus Station
(Stop 4229)
Torbay Shops
(Stop 3066)

Stop D

Browns Bay
(Stop 3107)

Shops

Mairangi Bay

Shops
(Stop 3139)

Stop D

Smales Farm
(Stop 3353)
North Shore

Hospital

(Stop 3998)

Stop D

Takapuna

85

Albany Station to Takapuna

via Torbay, Beach Rd, Milford,
Smales Farm Station and North Shore Hospita

Albany Bus Station
(Stop 4229)

Stop D

orbay Shops
Stop 3066)

-

Browns Bay
(Stop 3107)

Shops

Mairangi Bay

Shops
(Stop 3139)

Stop D

(Stop 3353)
North Shore

Smales Farm
Hospital

(Stop 3998)

85

Albany Station to Takapuna
via Torbay, Beach Rd, Milford,

Smales Farm Station and North Shore Hospital

Albany Bus Station
(Stop 4229)
Torbay Shops
(Stop 3066)

Stop D

Browns Bay

Shops
(Stop 3107)

Mairangi Bay

Smales Farm
(Stop 3353)

North Shore
Hospital

Stop D

(Stop 3998)
top D

kapuna

20 o

Monday
to Friday

06:00
06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

06:15
06:45

07:18

07:49

08:19

08:49
09:15
09:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:18
15:48
16:03
16:18
16:33
16:48
17:03
17:19
17:35
17:49
18:05
18:19
18:31
18:45
19:01
19:15
19:44
20:14
20:44
21:14
21:44
22:14
22:44

06:21
06:51

07:26

07:56

08:26

08:56
09:22
09:52
10:22
10:52
11:22
11:52
12:22
12:52
13:22
13:52
14:22
14:52
15:25
15:55
16:11
16:25
16:41
16:55
17:11
17:25
17:41
17:55
18:11
18:25
18:38
18:51
19:08
19:21
19:50
20:20
20:50
21:19
21:49
22:19
22:49

o o
v N
o a

06:29
06:59
06:45
07:37
07:22
08:07
07:52
08:37
08:22
09:07
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:33
16:03

16:33
17:03
17:33
18:02
18:32
18:57
19:27
19:57
20:26
20:56
21:25
21:55

22:25
22:55

06:46
07:16

08:01

08:31

09:01

09:31
09:50
10:20
10:50
11:20
11:50
12:20
12:49
13:19
13:49
14:19
14:49
15:19
15:51
16:21

16:51
17:21
17:51
18:18
18:48
19:13
19:43
20:13
20:41
21:11
21:39
22:09

22:39
23:09

06:55
07:28

08:14

08:44

09:14

09:44
10:03
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
13:01
13:31
14:01
14:31
15:01
15:31
16:03
16:33

17:03
17:33
18:03
18:30
19:00
19:23
19:53
20:23
20:50
21:20
21:48
22:18

22:48
23:15

Saturday

[=]
o
[N
o

06:56
07:28
07:58
08:28
08:58
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:01
11:31
12:01
12:31
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
18:59
19:27
19:57
20:27
20:57
21:27
21:56
22:26
22:56

o o
N @
R
[Erga

07:43
08:13
08:44
09:14
09:48
10:18
10:48
11:21
11:51
12:21
12:51
13:17
13:47
14:17
14:47
15:17
15:47
16:17
16:47
17:17
17:47
18:17
18:47
19:17
19:42
20:12
20:42
21:12
21:42
22:12
22:42
23:12

o o
& @
[
w W

Sunday 06:30
and Public 07:00
Holidays 07:30 07:43
08:00 08:13
08:30 08:43
09:00 09:15
09:30 09:45
10:00 10:15
10:30 10:47
11:00 11:15
11:30 11:45
12:00 12:15
12:30 12:45
13:00 13:15
13:30 13:45
14:00 14:15
14:30 14:45
15:00 15:15
15:30 15:45
16:00 16:15
16:30 16:45
17:00 17:15
17:30 17:45
18:00 18:15
18:30 18:45
19:00 19:13
19:30 19:43
20:00 20:13
20:30 20:43
21:00 21:13
21:30 21:43
22:00 22:13
22:30 22:43

o o
Py
W o
© ©

08:08
08:38
09:08
09:44
10:14
10:44
11:16
11:46
12:16
12:46
13:14
13:44
14:14
14:44
15:14
15:44
16:14
16:44
17:10
17:40
18:10
18:40
19:10
19:38
20:08
20:38
21:08
21:38
22:08
22:36
23:06

07:20
07:50
08:20
08:53
09:23
09:57
10:27
10:57
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:26
13:56
14:26
14:56
15:26
15:56
16:26
16:56
17:26
17:56
18:26
18:56
19:26
19:49
20:19
20:49
21:19
21:49
22:19
22:49
23:19



85

Takapuna to Albany Station
via North Shore Hospital, Smales Farm Station,
Milford, Beach Rd and Torbay

Stop B
Takapuna
(Stop 3568)
North Shore
Hospital

(Stop 3869)

Stop C

(Stop 3362)
Mairangi Bay

Smales Farm
Shops

(Stop 3158)
Browns Bay

Shops

(Stop 3122)

Torbay Shops
(Stop 3068)

85

Takapuna to Albany Station

via North Shore Hospital, Smales Farm Station,
Milford, Beach Rd and Torbay

Stop B
Takapuna
(Stop 3568)
North Shore
Hospital

(Stop 3869)

Stop C

Smales Farm
(Stop 3362)
Mairangi Bay

Browns Bay
(Stop 3122)

Shops

orbay Shops

85

Takapuna to Albany Station
via North Shore Hospital, Smales Farm Station,

Milford, Beach Rd and Torbay

Stop B
Takapuna
(Stop 3568)
North Shore
Hospital

(Stop 3869)

Stop C

(Stop 3362)
Mairangi Bay

Smales Farm
Shops

(Stop 3158)
Browns Bay

Shops

(Stop 3122)

Torbay Shops
(Stop 3068)

Albany Bus Station

Stop C

Monday
to Friday

o
=)
'Y
S

07:10

07:40

08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:10
12:40
13:10
13:40
14:10
14:40

15:10
15:40
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40
18:10
18:40
19:10
19:40
20:10
20:40
21:10
21:40
22:10
22:40

23:10
23:40

06:45
07:16
07:46

08:16
08:46
09:16
09:46
10:16
10:46
11:16
11:46
12:16
12:46
13:16
13:46
14:16
14:47

15:17
15:47
16:17
16:47
17:17
17:47
18:16
18:46
19:15
19:44
20:14
20:44
21:14
21:44
22:14
22:44

23:14
23:44

o
@
'S
®

07:20

07:50

08:20
08:50
09:20
09:49
10:19
10:49
11:19
11:49
12:19
12:49
13:19
13:49
14:19
14:51
15:08
15:21
15:38
15:51
16:08
16:21
16:38
16:51
17:08
17:21
17:38
17:51
18:08
18:19
18:38
18:49
19:08
19:18
19:47
20:17
20:47
21:17
21:47
22:16
22:46
23:16
23:46

o
=
=3
S

07:36

08:06

08:36
09:04
09:34
10:03
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
13:03
13:33
14:03
14:33
15:12
15:28
15:42
16:02
16:09
16:32
16:39
17:02
17:09
17:32
17:39
17:59
18:07
18:23
18:32
18:53
19:02
19:23
19:31
19:58
20:28
20:58
21:28
21:58
22:27
22:57
23:27
23:57

=3
o
=3
®©

Saturday

o o
N X
w3
NS

08:07
08:37
09:07
09:39
10:09
10:42
11:12
11:42
12:12
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:11
15:41
16:11
16:41
17:11
17:41
18:11
18:38
19:08
19:38
20:08
20:38
21:08
21:38
22:08
22:38
23:05
23:35
00:05

<
2| (stop 3068)
N

07:42
08:12
08:42
09:12
09:45
10:19
10:52
11:22
11:52
12:22
12:52
13:22
13:52
14:22
14:52
15:18
15:48
16:18
16:48
17:18
17:48
18:18
18:45
19:15
19:45
20:15
20:45
21:15
21:44
22:14
22:44
23:10
23:40
00:10

=
D
B
S

Sunday
and Public
Holidays

o o
NN
B i
o o

08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:10
12:40
13:10
13:40
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:40
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40
18:10
18:40
19:10
19:40
20:10
20:40
21:10
21:40
22:10
22:40
23:10

o
o
'S
i

o o
N9
BB
(IR

07:47
08:17
08:47
09:17
09:47
10:17
10:48
11:18
11:48
12:18
12:48
13:18
13:48
14:18
14:48
15:18
15:48
16:18
16:48
17:18
17:48
18:17
18:47
19:17
19:47
20:17
20:47
21:17
21:47
22:17
22:47
23:17

o
o
wn
©

07:28
07:58
08:28
08:58
09:28
10:00
10:30
11:02
11:32
12:02
12:32
13:02
13:32
14:02
14:32
15:02
15:31
16:01
16:31
17:.01
17:31
18:01
18:28
18:58
19:28
19:58
20:28
20:58
21:28
21:58
22:28
22:58
23:28

o
by
=)
o

07:36
08:06
08:36
09:06
09:36
10:09
10:39
11:12
11:42
12:12
12:42
13:12
13:42
14:12
14:42
15:11
15:40
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40
18:10
18:36
19:06
19:36
20:06
20:36
21:06
21:35
22:05
22:35
23:05
23:35

o o
5
B
NN

08:12
08:42
09:12
09:42
10:15
10:45
11:19
11:49
12:19
12:49
13:19
13:49
14:19
14:49
15:18
15:48
16:18
16:48
17:18
17:48
18:18
18:44
19:14
19:44
20:14
20:44
21:14
21:41
22:11
22:41
23:11
23:41

o o
0 N
S W
S o

08:30
09:02
09:32
10:02
10:35
11:05
11:40
12:10
12:40
13:10
13:40
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:05
17:35
18:05
18:35
19:01
19:31
20:01
20:31
21:01
21:31
21:56
22:26
22:56
23:26
23:56



| | |
8 6 Long Bay to Constellation Station 8 6 Long Bay to Constellation Station 8 6 Long Bay to Constellation Station
via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station, via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station, via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station,

Massey University and Bush Rd Massey University and Bush Rd Massey University and Bush Rd
=
'g ] .“% .‘E c 'g ] >‘§ % = 'g @ >‘§ % c
w =~ T~

- M o> =Y oy gy =M ol > 0% E-p= =M ol > e
fs 83 258 48 st gz 88 gUR 48 ot gz 25 gl 48 af
S8 22 338 £2 35S S8 22 Has £2 &S S8 22 Zas £2 &S

Monday 05:13 05:19 05:29 05:37 05:50 Saturday 05:58 06:03 06:14 06:22 06:35 Sunday 05:58 06:04 06:17 06:24 06:35

to Friday 05:43 05:49 0559 06:07 06:20 06:28 06:33 06:44 06:52 07:05 and Public 06:28 06:34 06:47 06:54 07:05
06:13 06:19 06:32 06:41 06:55 06:58 07:03 07:14 07:22 07:35 Holidays 06:58 07:04 07:17 07:24 07:35
06:28 06:34 06:47 06:56 07:10 07:28 07:33 07:44 07:52 08:05 07:28 07:34 07:47 07:54 08:05
06:43 06:49 07:04 07:12 07:25 07:58 08:03 08:14 08:22 08:35 07:58 08:04 08:17 08:24 08:35
06:58 07:04 07:20 07:30 07:45 08:28 08:33 08:46 08:55 09:08 08:28 08:34 08:50 08:57 09:08
07:13 07:19 07:35 07:46 08:02 08:58 09:03 09:16 09:25 09:38 08:58 09:04 09:20 09:27 09:38
07:28 07:34 07:50 08:01 08:17 09:28 09:33 09:46 09:55 10:08 09:28 09:34 09:50 09:57 10:08
07:43 07:49 08:08 08:20 08:38 09:58 10:03 10:16 10:26 10:41 09:58 10:04 10:22 10:30 10:41
07:58 08:04 08:23 08:35 08:53 10:28 10:33 10:46 10:56 11:11 10:28 10:34 10:52 11:00 11:11
08:13 08:19 08:35 08:46 09:02 10:58 11:03 11:16 11:26 11:41 10:58 11:04 11:20 11:28 11:41
08:28 08:34 08:50 09:01 09:17 11:28 1133 1146 11:56 12:11 11:28 11:34 11:50 11:58 12:11
08:58 09:04 09:19 09:30 09:47 11:58 12:03 12:16 1226 12:41 11:58 12:04 12:17 1226 12:41
09:28 09:34 09:46 09:57 10:14 12:28 12333 12:46 12:56 13:11 12:28 12:34 12:47 12:56 13:11
09:58 RS 1016 UG 10:41 12:58 13:03 13:16 13:26 13:41 12:58 13:04 13:17 13:26 13:41
ig;:g 1‘1’;(3): ig;ig 1‘1’22 ﬂii 13:28 13:33 1346 13:56 14:11 13:28 13:34 13:47 13:56 14:11
1120 e e T oo 13:58 14:03 14:16 14:26 14:41 13:58 14:04 14:17 14:26 14:41
1152 IO 10-1c EEO 1,0 14fzs 14f33 14f46 14f55 15fos 14i28 14f34 14f47 14f55 1sfos
1228 O 1506 BB 1501 14:58 15:03 15:16 15:25 15:38 14:58 15:04 15:17 15:25 15:38
1250 PN 156 P o0 15:28 15:33 15:46 15:55 16:08 15:28 15:34 15:48 15:56 16:08
150s A s Y 15:58 16:03 16:16 16:25 16:38 15:58 16:04 16:18 16:26 16:38
13:50 B 1415 Bl 1441 16:28 16:33 16:46 16:55 17:08 16:28 16:34 16:48 16:56 17:08
14:28  14:38 14:46 | 14156 1511 16:58 17:03 17:16 17:25 17:38 16:58 17:04 17:18 17:26 17:38
14:58 15:04 15:19 15:29 15:45 17:28 17:33 17:46 17:55 18:08 17:28 17:34 17:48 17:56 18:08
15:58 16:04 16:17 16:28 16:47 18:28 18:33 18:46 18:54 19:05 18:28 18:33 18:47 18:54 19:05
16:28 16:34 16:47 16:59 17:20 18:58 19:02 19:13 19:21 19:33 18:58 19:02 19:16 19:23 19:33
16:58 17:04 17:17 17:28 17:47 19:28 19:32 19:43 19:51 20:03 19:28 19:32 19:46 19:53 20:03
17:28 17:34 17:47 17:58 18:17 19:58 20:02 20:13 20:21 20:33 19:58 20:02 20:16 20:23 20:33
17:58 18:04 18:17 18:27 18:42 20:28 20:32 20:43 20:51 21:03 20:28 20:32 20:46 20:53 21:03
18:28 18:34 18:46 18:55 19:08 20:58 21:02 21:13 21:21 21:33 20:58 21:02 21:16 21:23 21:33
18:58 19:04 19:14 19:23 19:38 21:28 21:32 21:43 21:51 22:03 21:28 21:32 21:46 21:53 22:03
19:28 19:34 19:44 19:53 20:08 21:58 22:02 22:13 22:21 22:33 21:58 22:02 22:16 22:23 22:33
19:58 20:04 20:14 20:23 20:38 22:28 22:32 22:43 22:51 23:03

20:28 20:34 20:44 20:53 21:08
20:58 21:04 21:14 21:23 21:38
21:28 21:34 21:44 21:53 22:08
21:58 22:04 22:14 22:22 22:35
22:28 22:34 22:44 22:52 23.05
19:58 20:04 20:14 20:23 20:38
20:28 20:34 20:44 20:53 21:.08
20:58 21:04 21:14 21:23 21:38
21:28 21:34 21:44 21:53 22:08
21:58 22:04 22:14 22:22 22:35
22:28 22:34 22:44 22:52 23.05



8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay 8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay 8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay
via Bush Rd, Massey University, via Bush Rd, Massey University, via Bush Rd, Massey University,
Albany Station and Glamorgan Dr Albany Station and Glamorgan Dr Albany Station and Glamorgan Dr
z s o & s o Z s o
s 5. & a Z s 5 & & s 5 & a Z
23i3: gfii: B 2213 9fii: B 23:3: 3fii: B
858 22 839 £8 ¢ g5 22 839 £8 ¢ 858 22 839 £28 ¢
a8Z =2 {5 _Z 3 K8Z =2 #<E R_Z S 88 =2 H<& k2 3
Monday 06:30 06:41 06:50 07:03 07:09 Saturday 06:30 06:41 06:50 07:03 07:09 Sunday 06:30 06:40 06:47 07:00 07:05
to Friday 07:00 07:11 07:20 07:33 07:39 07:00 07:11 07:20 07:33 07:39 and Public 07:00 07:11 07:19 07:32 07:37
07:30 07:43 07:53 08:09 08:15 07:30 07:43 07:53 08:09 08:15 Holidays 07:30 07:41 07:49 08:02 08:07
08:00 08:13 08:23 08:39 08:45 08:00 08:13 08:23 08:39 08:45 08:00 08:11 08:19 08:32 08:37
08:30 08:43 08:52 09:08 09:15 08:30 08:43 08:52 09:08 09:15 08:30 08:41 08:49 09:02 09:07
09:00 09:12 09:21 09:35 09:40 09:00 09:12 09:21 09:35 09:40 09:00 09:11 09:19 09:32 09:37
09:30 09:42 09:51 10:05 10:10 09:30 09:42 09:51 10:05 10:10 09:30 09:41 09:49 10:02 10:07
10:00 10:12 10:21 10:35 10:40 10:00 10:12 10:21 10:35 10:40 10:00 10:11 10:19 10:32 10:37
10:30 10:42 10:51 11:05 11:10 10:30 10:42 10:51 11:05 11:10 10:30 10:41 10:49 11:02 11:07
11:00 11:12 11:21 11:35 11:40 11:00 11:12 11:21 11:35 11:40 11:00 11:11 11:19 11:32 11:37
11:30 11:42 11:51 12:05 12:10 11:30 11:42 11:51 12:05 12:10 11:30 11:41 11:49 12:06 12:14
12:00 12:12 12:21 12:35 12:40 12:00 12:12 12:21 12:35 12:40 12:00 12:11 12:19 12:36 12:44
12:30 1242 12:51 13:05 13:10 12:30 12:42 12:51 13:05 13:10 12:30 12:41 12:49 13:06 13:14
13:00 1312 1321 13:35 13:40 13:00 13:12 13:21 13:35 13:40 13:00 13:11 1319 13:36 13:44
13:30 13:42 13:51 14:05 14:10 13:30 13:42 13:51 14:05 14:10 13:30 13:41 1349 14:06 14:14
14:00 14:12 14:21 14:35 14:40 14:00 14:12 14:21 14:35 14:40 14:00 14:11 14:19 14:36 14:44
14:30 14:41 14:50 15:04 15:10 14:30 14:41 14:50 15:04 15:10 14:30 14:41 14:49 15:06 15:14
15:00 1513 15:23 15:39 15:45 15:00 15:13 15:23 15:39 15:45 15:00 15:11 15:19 15:34 15:40
1530 15:44 15:55 16:10 16:15 15:30 15:44 15:55 16:10 16:15 15:30 15:41 15:49 16:04 16:10
16:00 16:14 16:25 16:42 16:49 16:00 16:14 16:25 16:42 16:49 16:00 16:11 16:19 16:34 16:40
16:15 16:29 16:40 16:57 17:04 16:15 16:29 16:40 16:57 17:04 16:30 16:41 16:49 17:04 17:10
16:30 16:47 16:59 17:17 17:24 16:30 16:47 16:59 17:17 17:24 17:00 17:11 17:19 17:34 17:40
16:45 17:.02 17:14 17:32 17:39 16:45 17:02 17:14 17:32 17:39 17:30 17:41 17:49 18:04 18:10
17:00 17:18 17:31 17:47 17:54 17:00 17:18 17:31 17:47 17:54 18:00 1811 18:19 18:34 18:40
17:15 17:30 17:42 18:00 18:09 17:15 17:30 17:42 18:00 18:09 18:30 18:41 18:49 19:04 19:10
17:30 Y 17:55 KR 16:17 17:30 17:44 17:55 18:11 18:17 19:00 19:11 19:19 19:34 19:40
17:45 gy 16-10 e 16:50 17:45 17:59 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:30 19:41 19:49 20:04 20:10
12:‘1)‘5’ ig ;Z 12:;2_’ ig :Z 12 ;‘Z 18:00 1813 18:22 18:37 18:43 20:00 20:11 20:19 20:34 20:40
1530 IR 1050 B 1510 18:15 18:26 18:35 18:51 18:58 20:30 20:40 20:47 21:00 21:05
185 B 1005 BetEl 1005 18:30 18:41 18:50 19:05 19:10 21:00 21:10 21:17 21:30 21:35
1900 B 1010 e 1000 18:45 18:56 19:05 19:19 19:25 21:30 21:40 21:47 22:00 22:05
1930 B 100 R 2010 19:00 19:11 19:19 19:34 19:40 22:00 22:10 22:17 22:28 22:32
2000 BN 2010 P o040 19:30 19:41 19:49 20:04 20:10 22:30 22:40 22:47 22:58 23:02
2030 0 20:20 B 5110 20:00 20:11 20:19 20:34 20:40 23:00 23:10 23:17 23:28 23:32
20:30 20:41 20:49 21:04 21:10 23:30 23:40 23:47 23:58 00:02

21:.00 21:11 21:19 21:34 21:40
21:30 21:41 21:49 22:02 22:06
22:00 22:11 22:19 22:32 22:36
22:30 22:41 22:49 23:.02 23:06
23:00 23:11 23:19 23:32 23:36
23:30 23:39 23:47 00:01 00:06
00:00 00:09 00:17 00:30 00:35



| | |
8 6 Browns Bay to Albany Station 8 6 Browns Bay to Albany Station 8 6 Browns Bay to Albany Station
via Oaktree Ave via Oaktree Ave via Oaktree Ave

2 s 2 S 2 s
2 i 2 i 2 B
w b v 7] o 044
N 2 3N @ N 2
o 3 @ o s @ o 2 I
grn o o2 gn v grn o o2
22 an 283 o= 28 o5
52 g3 52 o3 82 o8
ol a< ol a< ol a<
Monday 06:00 06:15 Saturday 06:30 06:43 Sunday 06:30 06:43
to Friday and Public
06:30 06:45 07:00 07:13 Holidays 07:00 07:13
07:00 07:15 07:30 07:43 07:30 07:43
07:15 07:32 08:00 08:13 08:00 08:13
07:30 07:47 08:30 08:43 08:30 08:43
07:45 08:02 09:00 09:13 09:00 09:13
08:00 08:17 09:30 09:43 09:30 09:43
08:15 08:32 Then at the following :00 15 Then at the following :00 15
minutes past each hour . : minutes past each hour . .
08:30 08:47 :30 :45 :30 145
08:45 09:02 until 16:30 16:45 until 16:30 16:45
09:00 09:15 17:00 17:13 17:00 17:13
09:30 09:45 17:30 17:43 17:30 17:43
Then at the following -00 15
minutes past each hour . ) 18:00 18:13 18:00 18:13
Rl 45 18:30 18:43 18:30 18:43
until J .
15:30 15:45 19:00 19:13 19:00 19:13
16:00 16:17 19:30 19:43 19:30 19:43
17: 17:17
00 20:30 20:41 20:30 20:41
17:30 17:47
21:00 21:11 21:00 21:11
18:00 18:15
21:30 21:41 21:30 21:41
18:30 18:45
22:00 22:11 22:00 22:11
19:00 19:15
22:30 22:41
19:30 19:45
20:00 20:12
20:30 20:42
21:00 21:12
21:30 21:42
22:00 22:12

22:30 22:42



| | |
8 6 Albany Station to Browns Bay 8 6 Albany Station to Browns Bay 8 6 Albany Station to Browns Bay
via Oaktree Ave via Oaktree Ave via Oaktree Ave

£ S 5

= B g

P > P > P =

a8 @ a8 @ a8 a

oz 2 a2y 24, azy Ea

g38 38 §38 38 858 8¢

n<l awn <l awn h<l awn
Monday 07:00 07:12 Saturday 07:00 07:10 Sunday 07:30 07:40
to Friday and Public

07:30 07:45 07:30 07:40 Holidays 08:00 08:10

08:00 08:17 08:00 08:10 08:30 08:40

08:30 08:47 08:30 08:40 09:00 09:10
Then at the following . . . . g .
T o nur 00 15 09:00 09:10 09:30 09:40

330 45 09:30 09:40 10:00 10:10
until 15:30 15:45 10:00 10:10 10:30 10:40

. . g . Then at the following q .

16:00 16:17 10:30 10:40 s st aneh R ur 00 12

16:15 16:32 Then at the following 00 12 330 42

minutes past each hour . )

16:30 16:47 330 42 until 19:30 19:42

16:45 17:02 until 19:00 19:12 20:00 20:12

17:00 17:17 19:30 19:42 20:30 20:40

17:15 17:32 20:00 20:12 21:00 21:10

17:30 17:47 20:30 20:40 21:30 21:40

17:45 18:00 21:00 21:10 22:00 22:10

18:00 18:15 21:30 21:40 22:30 22:40

18:15 18:30 22:00 22:10 23:00 23:10

18:30 18:45 22:30 22:40 23:30 23:40

18:45 19:00 23:00 23:10

19:00 19:15 23:30 23:40

19:30 19:45 00:00 00:10

20:00 20:12

20:30 20:42

21:00 21:12

21:30 21:42

22:00 22:12

22:30 22:42

23:00 23:12

23:30 23:42

00:00 00:10



| | |
8 7 Browns Bay to Constellation Station 8 7 Browns Bay to Constellation Station 8 7 Browns Bay to Constellation Station
via Weatherly Rd and East Coast Rd via Weatherly Rd and East Coast Rd via Weatherly Rd and East Coast Rd

32 - 32 - 32 .

F§ 588 $ F 8588 2 F 8388 £
w & B84 = w & B84 = w o S8d =
£a S_E'm g% £n S_E'm g% g€t 8‘_,-:'"’ og
g%g' ﬁ‘:% Y4 g%g' ﬁ‘:% a2 g%% ',;;‘.:g' o
a52 &28 &S a52 &28 &S a58 828 &8

Monday 05:30 05:42 05:56 Saturday 06:00 06:11 06:24 Sunday 06:00 06:11 06:24

to Friday 06:00 06:12 06:26 06:30 06:41 06:54 and Public 06:30 06:41 06:54
06:20 06:34 06:50 07:00 07:11 07:24 Holidays 07:00 07:11 07:24
06:40 06:54 07:10 07:30 07:41 07:54 07:30 07:41 07:54
- 07:04 07:20 08:00 08:11 08:24 08:00 08:11 08:24
07:00 07:14 07:30 08:30 08:41 08:54 08:30 08:41 08:54
- 07:24 07:42 09:00 09:11 09:24 09:00 09:11 09:24
07:20 07:33 08:00 09:30 09:41 09:57 09:30 09:41 09:57
- 07:44 08:11 Then at the following :00 11 27 Then at the following :00 11 27
07:40 07:55 08:25 minutes past each hour 30 41 .57 minutes past each hour 30 41 57
08:00 08:15 08:45 until 17:30 17:41 17:57 until 19:00 19:11 19:27
- 08:25 08:55 18:00 18:11 18:27 19:30 19:40 19:54
08:20 08:35 09:05 18:30 18:41 18:57 20:00 20:10 20:24
08:40 08:53 09:15 19:00 19:11 19:27 20:30 20:40 20:54
09:00 09:11 09:28 19:30 19:40 19:54 21:00 21:10 21:24
09:30 09:41 09:58 20:00 20:10 20:24 21:30 21:40 21:52
08:15 08:29 09:00 20:30 20:40 20:54 22:00 22:10 22:22
08:30 08:44 09:05 21:00 21:10 21:24 21:00 21:11 21:24
09:00 09:14 09:28 21:30 21:40 21:52 21:30 21:41 21:52
09:30 09:42 09:58 22:00 22:10 22:22 22:00 22:11 22:22

Then at the following :00 111 :28 22:30 22:40 22:52

minutes past each hour 30 41 58 2300 23:10 23:22

until 14:30 14:41 14:58
15:00 15:12 15:37
- 15:28 15:53

15:30 15:42 16:07
16:00 16:12 16:37
16:30 16:42 17:00
17:00 17:12 17:30
17:30 17:42 18:00
18:00 18:12 18:30
18:30 18:42 19:00
19:00 19:10 19:24
19:30 19:40 19:54
20:00 20:10 20:24
20:30 20:40 20:54
21:00 21:10 21:24
21:30 21:40 21:52
22:00 22:10 22:22
22:30 22:40 22:52
23:00 23:10 23:22



| | |
8 7 Constellation Station to Browns Bay 8 7 Constellation Station to Browns Bay 8 7 Constellation Station to Browns Bay
via East Coast Rd and Weatherly Rd via East Coast Rd and Weatherly Rd via East Coast Rd and Weatherly Rd

2z 98 = 2z 98 = ax 98 %
B8 0% -] B8 0% -] =8 o% -]
v8Y &M 2w vgS §W N vgS 5w 2w
g2 88 i: g2 88 i: T
nwol zL€ an nol zL€ an wol z¢ awn
Monday 07:00 07:12 07:26 Saturday 07:00 07:10 07:23 Sunday and 07:00 07:10 07:23
to Friday 07:30 07:42 07:56 07:30 07:40 07:53 Public Holidays 07:30 07:40 07:53
08:00 08:15 08:30 08:00 08:10 08:23 08:00 08:10 08:23
08:15 08:33 - 08:30 08:40 08:53 08:30 08:40 08:53
08:30 08:45 09:00 09:00 09:10 09:23 09:00 09:10 09:23
09:00 09:12 09:26 09:30 09:40 09:53 09:30 09:40 09:53
09:30 09:42 09:56 10:00 10:12 10:25 10:00 10:10 10:25
Then at the following :00 112 :26 Then at the following :30 143 :55 Then at the following :30 :42 :55
minutes past each hour -30 .42 56 minutes past each hour -10 13 .25 minutes past each hour -00 12 25
until 13:30 13:42 13:56 until 17:00 17:13 17:25 until 17:00 17:12 17:25
14:00 14:12 14:26 17:30 17:41 17:53 17:30 17:40 17:53
14:30 14:45 15:02 18:00 18:11 18:23 18:00 18:10 18:23
15:00 15:15 15:32 18:30 18:41 18:53 18:30 18:40 18:53
15:30 15:49 16:06 19:00 19:11 19:23 19:00 19:10 19:23
16:00 16:19 16:36 19:30 19:41 19:53 19:30 19:40 19:53
16:20 16:38 16:56 20:00 20:11 20:23 20:00 20:10 20:23
16:40 16:58 17:16 20:30 20:39 20:53 20:30 20:40 20:53
17:00 17:16 17:32 21:00 21:09 21:23 21:00 21:10 21:23
17:10 17:26 - 21:30 21:39 21:53 21:30 21:40 21:53
17:20 17:36 17:52 22:00 22:09 22:23 22:00 22:10 22:23
17:30 17:46 - 22:30 22:39 22:53 22:30 22:40 22:53
17:40 17:56 18:10 23:00 23:09 23:23 23:00 23:10 23:23
17:50 18:06 - 23:30 23:39 23:50
18:00 18:16 18:30 00:00 00:10 00:22
18:10 18:26 -
18:20 18:36 18:50
18:30 18:46 -
18:40 18:56 19:10
18:50 19:06 -

19:00 19:10 19:24
19:30 19:40 19:54
20:00 20:10 20:24
20:30 20:40 20:54
21:00 21:10 21:24
21:30 21:40 21:54
22:00 22:10 22:24
22:30 22:40 22:52
23:00 23:10 23:22
23:30 23:40 23:52
00:00 00:10 00:22
22:00 22:11 22:24
22:30 22:41 22:52
23:00 23:11 23:22
23:30 23:41 23:52
00:00 00:10 00:22



Route Map

Legend

Bus route

Direction of route

Key station or
connection point

®0 |

Ferry terminal

=
o
8
3
2
Q
3
=
3
S
g
2
2
W‘@Nm
Albany
‘Scenic
\ &7 Reserve
> Y Keights RS
\one Zack Rd
@
= Fairview
® Retirement
3 Village
%
%,
%,
3
P
5, Albany
%
e SO
e tadium
GATE2 3
>y [
o £
S GaEs £
s S
Werf Ry $ GATE4
Rog, OtehaRohe  Massey
%, Campus University
§Am GATES ®
g z
EL-id H Rosedale 3

SH \

K 2 3 e, 3
RSN £ ", >
%W%n@‘&f Pinceton pde Z 2 | pinehurst %

@ =) Sch. °
Kistin 2 % i
S Rosedaierd osedale Rd
5
S
Aot h 3 e North
Jorth Shore 5
Golf Course % 2 Harboqr
RO @/) Industrial
Albany )g_ . rosecale EState
Junior High % “4&, Park
p 2 ) %o 0 Pau\mmhewspa
aurel Oak p, &
Newg,, Wy,
@f/eofk{? Odkuy Unsworth
3 Heights

Ra
Pinehill

3 e@
) 12
% &
2
2
2

Barbados Dr

>
Oevonsire®”

o

o

Long Bay
Regional Park
o Long Bay
Regional Park
& Long Bay
& oS
A I Long Bay
@ o @
o ) &
©f PR N
Ashley Oe,o A N
Reserve 2 Way & &
Q
Long Bay Z Long Bay
Primary z Col .
Ralph Eagles PI 2 E
3 B
=
3
S
& <o
N > &
“Salwick O s et
Awaruku Rd &
<z yredwick Dt 1,
stoury OF Torbay
J

Deep Creek
Reserve

Holt pve

Anzac

Inverness Rd

Rd

Hyde Rd

Masterton Rd

sandown Rd

Rothesay

Beach Rd

\eloe
‘penguin DY AR

(Eg
ellbird & Murays
3 Sch.

<
O StJohns
Sch.

Rangitoto
Coll.

Milenium icecy
R Park

2 Sumnynook

ed Primary
3. & Sunnynook
o, S

Sunnynook 3 ’d
S Park &\s‘da

1yoming Ave @
Montana AVe %o

st Mairangi Bay
Q,G”/P

RA

3
Bay @;\9

@09"@0

o e

Bay

Montgomery Ave

Chyane ViewS

Campbells
Bay

Pupuke
Golf

Course

Winstones Cove

Torbay

Browns Bay

Rothesay Bay

m Murrays Bay

Mairangi Bay

Campbells Bay




Albany Bus Station

(4]

Bus Stop 4227 C

Hibiscus Coast Station

Hibiscus Coast Station

BEEE Albany Centre, Massey University
Coatesville, Riverhead, Westgate

BEFW Massey University, Bush Rd,
Constellation Station

Bus Stop 4229

BE Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay
[0 Torbay, Browns Bay, Beach Rd,

Milford

m Glamorgan Dr, Torbay, Long Bay
I Oaktree Ave, Browns Bay
Hugh Green Dr, Apollo Dr

Massey University, Albany Highway,
Glenfield, Birkenhead Wharf

Dairy Flat, Hibiscus Coast Ttation
1

Albany
Station 2

i

Albany Bus Station Ring Rql

ICZ%A Northern Busway Stations, Wellesley St,
City Universities
Northern Busway Stations, Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City Hospital,
Newmarket. Monday to Friday only.

422
Bus Stop 8 B

Bus Stop 4226

ICZEW Northern Busway Stations,
Britomart (Lower Albert St)

A

Constellation Bus Station

Smales Farm Bus Station

Bus Stop 4200 B

Albany Station

ICTZE8 Albany Station,

Hibiscus Coast Station

IEZZA Albany Station

Bus Stop 4225 C

BEEE Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay
Forrest Hill Rd
8

East Coast Rd, Weatherly Rd,
Browns Bay

Schnapper Rock
Apollo Dr, Triton Dr, Rosedale Rd.

North Harbour Industrial Estate loop -
anticlockwise. Mon to Fri only.

William Pickering Dr, Rosedale Rd.

North Harbour Industrial Estate loop -
clockwise. Mon to Fri only.

Apollo Dr, Hugh Green Dr

A,

Bus Stop 3355 B
m Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay

Albany Station,
Hibiscus Coast Station

|
\
lm Albany Station ‘
|
J

ICZEW Akoranga Station, Britomart
(Lower Albert St)

lm Akoranga Station, Wellesley St,
City Universities
Akoranga Station, Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City
Hospital, Newmarket.
Mon to Frionly.

Northern Busway
Stations, Britomart

ICZ#A Northern Busway Stations,
Wellesley St,
City Universities

m Sunnynook Station,
Smales Farm Station,
Takapuna
Northern Busway Stations,
Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd,
Auckland City Hospital,
Newmarket. Mon-Fri only.

%,
% Q
%, Bus Stop 4220 E
%"a \ Glenfield Rd \
z Greenhithe, Westgate,
-~ Henderson
[0 Sunnynook, Milford,
Q Takapuna
I — |
nstellation
/\ Station
2 =
2 ‘ 2
(A
/%% ) ~— |
o)
%Sf
%
Bus Stop 4222 A Bus Stop 4223 D

Bush Rd, Massey University,
Glamorgan Dr, Torbay, Long Bay
[EIFR unsworth Dr, Wairau Rd
Link Dr, Glenfield, Windy Ridge,
Archers Rd

Target Rd, Sunnynook Station,
Campbells Bay

Albany Station
=2
Smales Farm
Station
=
% Q
E 2 \e
% \
Z
Bus Stop 3360 Z A

Bus Stop 3362 C
m Shakespeare Rd, East

WEZEM Nile Rd, Milford
WEEAN Milford, Beach Rd,

Forrest Hill Rd,

JELFRY Wairau Rd, Unsworth Dr,

Coast Rd, Crown Hill

Browns Bay, Torbay,
Albany Station

Constellation Station

Constellation Station

Archers Rd, Windy

Ridge, Glenfield, Link Dr,

Constellation Station
JEFER North Shore Hospital,

Northcote,

Northcote Point
Glenfield shops,

Kaipatiki Rd,

Beach Haven

Bus Stop 3353 D
m Takapuna

lm North Shore Hospital
Karaka St, Takapuna

BN North Shore Hospital,
Takapuna

Takapuna

North Shore Hospital,
Takapuna

Takapuna Transport Centre

2
%/\
Y
%
S "
Ps\{bc’ n : Rose Garden

Bus Stop 3381 C
T Akoranga Station
[F700 Akoranga Station a
[ZE0 Akoranga Station 2
[EIFA Akoranga Station, \

Northcote, Onewa Rd

‘ b b Bus Stop 3551
Highbury, Beach Haven 55’,',‘:,’9%’;” P A
Contre. \ BEE Wellesley St,
Mayoral Dr
X

Bus Stop 3568 «\o{j B a Bayswater Wharf
| 82 WVIE «@ [V Narrow Neck,
BEEE smales Farm Station, Constellation — R Devonport Ferry

Station, Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay, ((9 Terminal

Albany 4@
[LER0 Milford, East Coast Rd, Sunnynook, ’%,

Constellation Station £
WEZE Karaka St, North Shore Hospital, 2

Smales Farm Station, Nile Rd £
m North Shore Hospital, g’

Smales Farm Station, Milford, I

Beach Rd, Browns Bay, Torbay S N
Smales Farm Station, Forrest Hill Rd, S

Constellation Station
BEZEM North Shore Hospital,

Smales Farm Station, Glenfield shops,

Kaipatiki Rd, Beach Haven

NN03_20.02.23



